
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Judy Massie Other faculty member Amarillo College Medical Data 

Specialist

354-6068 judy.massie@actx.edu

Lindsey Hagemeier CNMT BSA Hospital 212-5959
lindsey.hagemeier@bsahs.org

Marilyn Glidewell CNMT NWTH Hospital 290-1722
Marilynglidewell@suddenlink.net

Luis Valles CNMT Texas Oncology 457-2031
luis.valles@usoncology.com

Penny Clark
Owner Gallery on 7th 

and James Clark Law 
Community Representative 681-0821

poppieclark@hotmail.com

Deedra Parker          CNMT Cardiology Center of Amarillo 677-7540 drewswoos@gmail.com

Tiffany Stevens       CT, RT(R) NWTH Hospital 354-1472 tiffany_renee25@yahoo.com

Christy Ramirez
CNMT

VA Hospital 354-7899 christy.ramirez@va.gov

Dr. Byrd    Medical Advisor N/A N/A byrdman@suddenlink.net

Ex-Officios:

Tamra Rocsko Program Director Amarillo College 354-6071 tlrocsko@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Dean Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

Kayla Thomas Clinical Assistant Amarillo College 354-6071 kgraham@actx.edu

Javier Hererra Advisor
Amarillo College

354-6007 jfherrera@actx.edu

Dr. Tamara Clunis VPAA Amarillo College 371-5226
ttclunis@actx.edu

Melissa Burns Director CCHcE
Amarillo College

356-3650 m0084211@actx.edu

Student Rep
Amarillo College

Student Rep
Amarillo College
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